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SZ 2519.200 - Door stay

Provides support to hold the door in place.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes
Installation position
Suitable for enclosure type
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SZ 2519.200

To secure the door in the open position. Can be mounted without

machining on the housing.
Assembly components
Top

TP

2 pc(s).

0.238 kg

0.243 kg

83024900

EC002626

EC002626

27189266

CM Door stay, for CM, TP



