

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2519.200

Door stay

State: 4/25/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SZ 2519.200 - Door stay

Provides support to hold the door in place.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2519.200
Product description	To secure the door in the open position. Can be mounted without machining on the housing.
Supply includes	Assembly components
Installation position	Top
Suitable for enclosure type	TP
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.238 kg
Gross weight	0.243 kg
Customs tariff number	83024900
ETIM 9	EC002626
ETIM 8	EC002626
ECLASS 8.0	27189266
Product description	CM Door stay, for CM, TP